

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years/period		2017	12 months ended 30 June			18 months
			2018	2019	2020	ended 31 December 2021
Revenue	(RM'000)	2,667,492	3,290,799	3,163,774	2,318,470	3,937,446
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(RM'000)	107,442	175,051	(128,045)	(377,024)	570,284
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(RM'000)	113,465	181,846	(156,101)	(383,170)	539,241
Net Profit/(Loss) attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	105,311	172,921	(157,253)	(390,533)	494,990
<hr/>						
Total assets	(RM'000)	2,952,634	3,104,503	2,891,976	2,515,969	3,512,778
Net assets	(RM'000)	1,746,820	1,880,623	1,673,901	1,251,585	1,813,558
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	236,090	171,679	163,233	163,605	182,211
<hr/>						
Earnings/(Loss) per share	(Sen)	15.4	25.4	(23.1)	(57.4)	72.7
Net assets per share	(Sen)	257	276	246	184	266

